DEMO RESTORANAS






Sis vyny sgrasas buvo sukurtas su aistra ir dideliu atidumu masy restorano
komandos.

Jeireikéty pagalbos ar patarimo renkantis tinkamaq vyng, nedvejodami
kreipkités j musy komandgq. Kartu rasime puikius gérimy derinius Siam ypatin-
gam vakarui.

This winelist was curated with passion and a lot of care by our team.

If you need any help or assistance in choosing the right wine, please do not
hesitate to ask our team. Together, we will find the perfect beverage accom-
paniment for this special evening.

Gytis Pediulis Tadas Eidukevicius Alois Herrmann



Authors Tasting Menu
Discovery Wine Pairing 70.0

Benoit Marguet, Champagne, France
Yuman 21 Premier Cru Blanc de Blanc

Domaine Vocoret & Fils, Burgundy, France
2022 Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons

La Val, Rias Baixas, Spain
2023 Albarifio

Anselmo Mendes, Vinho Verde, Portugal
2021 Parcela Unica

Vietti, Piedmont, Italy
2022 Barbera d'Alba Tre Vigne

Casa Los Frailes, Valencia, Spain
2019 Don Joseph Moscatel

Enthusiast Wine Pairing 130.0

Benoit Marguet, Champagne, France
- selected Vintage Village Grand Cru -

Domaine Vocoret & Fils, Burgundy, France
2022 Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons

Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina
2020 White Bones Uco Valley Chardonnay

E.Guigal, Rhéne Valley, France
2022 Condrieu “La Doriane”

Knipser, Pfalz, Germany
2014 Spatburgunder Kirschgarten GG

Chateau de Beaulon, Charentes, France
Rouge 30 Year Old
White 30 Year Old



BY THE GLASS



SPARKLING BY THE GLASS (125ml)

Benoit Marguet, Champagne, France

Yuman 21 Premier Cru Blanc de Blanc
Shaman Rosé 20 Grand Cru

Bruno Verret, Burgundy, France
Cremant de Bourgogne

Filipa Pato, Bairrada, Portugal
3B Rosé
WHITE BY THE GLASS (125ml)

Domaine Vocoret & Fils, Burgundy, France
2022 Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons

Chateau de Laborde, Burgundy, France

2021 "Cuvée K" Bourgogne Haute Cote de Nuits Chardonnay

Bader Mimeur, Burgundy, France

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet “En Journoblout”

La Val, Rias Baixas, Spain
2023 Albarifo

Anselmo Mendes, Vinho Verde, Portugal
2021 Parcela Unica

Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zealand
2020 Pioneer’'s Block Sauvignon Blanc

Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina

2020 White Bones Uco Valley Chardonnay

E.Guigal, Rhéne Valley, France
2022 Condrieu “La Doriane”
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RED BY THE GLASS (125ml)

Knipser, Pfalz, Germany
2014 Spatburgunder Kirschgarten GG

L'ecuyer Du Moulin, Bordeaux, France
2020 Haut-Medoc Rouge

Fontanafredda, Piedmont, Italy
2017 Barolo Serralunga d'Alba

Petra, Tuscany, ltaly
2020 Quercegobbe

Clos Lentiscus, Penedes, Spain
2015 Perill Noir

Boekenhoutskloof, Franschhoek, South Africa
2020 The Chocolate Block

Cono Sur, Aconcagua Valley, Chile
20 Barrels Pinot Noir

SHERRY, SWEET & FORTIFIED BY THE GLASS (50ml)

Alvaro Domecq, Xerez, Spain
Palo Cortado V.O.R.S

Chateau de Beaulon, Charentes, France
Rouge 10 Year Old
Rouge 30 Year Old
White 30 Year Old

Casa Los Frailes, Valencia, Spain
2019 Don Joseph Moscatel

24.0
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NON ALCOHOLIC (125ml | 750ml)

Domaine des Grottes, Beaujolais, France
Antilope
Antidote

Acala, Kaunas, Lithuania
Kombucha Red Wine Style

Saicho Sparkling Tea
Jasmine
Darjeeling

70|35
70|35

5.0]25

8.0| 40
8.0| 40



BY THEBOTTLE



BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE

Benoit Marguet
Yuman 21 Blanc de Blanc
Shaman 20 Brut Zero
Shaman Rosé 20 Brut Zero
2013 Ambonnay Grand Cru
2019 Cramant Grand Cru
2017 Oger Grand Cru
2015 Chouilly Grand Cru
2012 Sapience Brut Zero

Arlaux
Arlaux Rose

Ayala
Brut Majeur

Paul Clouet
Bouzy Grand Cru Blanc De Noir Extra Brut

Larmandier-Bernier
Longitude Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

Bollinger
PN18 AYC Blanc de Noirs
2014 La Grande Annee Brut

Bruno Paillard
2012 Assemblage Millesime

Devaux
2000 Millésime Brut

Delamotte
2018 Blanc de Blanc Brut
2012 Blanc de Blanc Brut

99
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BUBBLES

Jestin
2009 Vintage Extra Brut

Lanson
2004 Noble Brut
2004 Noble Brut Blanc de Blancs

Leclerc Briant
Premier Cru

2017 Abyss Brut Nature

A.R. Lenoble
Rosé Terroirs Mag14

Pertois-Moriset
Les Quatre Terroirs Extra Brut

Dom Perignon
2015 Vintage Brut

Krug
Grande Cuvée 172éme Edition Brut

INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINES

Filipa Pato, Bairrada, Portugal
3B Rose

Bruno Verret, Burgundy, France
Cremant de Bourgogne

Eugene Meyer, Alsace, France
Cremant de Alsace Rosé

Frank John, Pfalz, Germany
Riesling Brut 36

320

320
360
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WHITE

Germany

Philipp Kuhn, Pfalz
2022 Riesling Saumagen GG 92

Van Volxem, Saar
2022 Riesling Alte Reben 64
France

Domaine Vocoret & Fils, Burgundy
2022 Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons 67

Chateau de Laborde, Burgundy
2023 “"Cuvée K" Bourgogne Haute Cote de Nuits Chardonnay 65

Bader Mimeur, Burgundy
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet “En Journoblout” 170

Louis Latour, Burgundy
2022 Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru “La Grande Montagne” 235

Domaine Belleville, Burgundy
2021 Rully Premier Cru Chapitre 120

Domaine des Molieres, Loire
1999 Jasnieres 120

E. Guigal, Rhéne
2022 Condrieu “La Doriane” 205

Xavier Vignon, Rhone
2020 INtra Chateauneuf-de-Pape 127



WHITE

Italy
Pieropan, Veneto

2020 Soave Classico DOC “La Rocca” 95
Spain

La Val, Rias Baixas
2023 Albarifio 55

Marqgues de Murrieta, Rioja
2018 Capellania Gran Reserva 190
Portugal

Anselmo Mendes, Vinho Verde

2021 Parcela Unica 70
2018 Parcela Unica 1,51 190
Overseas

Robert Mondavi Winery, Oakville, Napa Valley, USA
2019 To Kalon Reserve Fumé Blanc 170

Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina
2020 White Bones Uco Valley Chardonnay 165

Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zealand
2020 Pioneer's Black Sauvignon Blanc 55



RED

Czech Republik
Martin Vaj¢ner, Moravia, Czech Republic
2022 ,Modry" Pinot
Germany
Knipser, Pfalz
2014 Spatburgunder Kirschgarten GG
Austria
Reinhold Krutzler, Burgenland
2020 Blaufrdnkisch Eisenberg Reserve
France
Armand Heitz, Burgundy
2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir
2019 Volnay 1er Cru Murgers des Dents de Chien

2020 Echezaux Grand Cru

de Saulx, Burgundy
2018 Aloxe-Corton 1er Cru ,Les Guerets”

Hospice de Beaune, Domaine Laroche, Burgundy
2015 Beaune 1er Cru Cuvee Nicolas Rolin
2015 Corton Grand Cru Cuvee Doctor Peste

M.C. Lapierre, Beaujolais
2021 Morgon

L'ecuyer Du Moulin, Bordeaux, France
2020 Haut-Medoc Rouge

50
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82
160
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170

250
460

80

50



RED
Chateau Brane-Cantenac, Margaux, Bordeaux
2015 Baron de Brane

Chateau Le Crock, St. Estephe, Bordeaux, France
2011 —

Clos L'Eglise, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
2011 —

Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes, Rhéne
Chateuneauf-du-Pape

E. Reynaud, Domaine des Tours, Rhéne

2010 Merlot-Syrah Vin de Pays de Vaucluse
Italy
Vietti, Piedmont, Italy

2022 Barbera d'Alba Tre Vigne

2018 Barolo Brunate

Fontanafredda, Piedmont, Italy
2017 Barolo Serralunga d'Alba

Masi, Veneto, Italy
2015 Fojaneghe

Stefano Amerighi, Tuscany, Italy
2021 Syrah Cortona

Castello di Volpaiag, Tuscany, ltaly
2020 Chianti Classico Riserva

Petra, Tuscany, ltaly
2020 Quercegobbe

147
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220

100

158

55
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75
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95

65



RED

Spain

Pesqueraq, Ribera Del Duero, Spain
2018 Tinto Reserva

Artuke, Rioja, Spain
2021 Pies Negros

Marqgues de Caceres, Rioja, Spain
2015 Gaudium Reserva

Mugaq, Rioja, Spain
2015 “Prado Eneo” Gran Reserva

Marquez de Murrieta
2012 Castello Y'Gay Gran Reserva Especial

Clos Lentiscus, Penedes, Spain
2015 Perill Noir
Portugal

Casa De Cadaval, Ribatejo, Portugal
2015 Marquesa De Cadaval tinto

Quinta de Poco do Lobo, Bairrada
2003 Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva
1996 Bairrada Reserva

75

65

115

170

510

65

95

150



Overseas

Boekenhoutskloof, Franschhoek, South Africa
2020 The Chocolate Block

Robert Mondavi Winery, Oakville, Napa Valley, USA
2021 Cabernet Sauvignon

Cono Sur, Aconcagua Valley, Chile
20 Barrels Pinot Noir

Sefa, Aconcagua Valley, Chile
2020 Rocas De Sena

SHERRY, SWEET & FORTIFIED

Chateau de Beaulon, Charentes, France
Rouge 5 Year Old
Blanc 30 Year Old
Rouge 30 Year Old

Casa Los Frailes, Valencia, Spain
2019 Don Joseph Moscatel

Alvaro Domecq, Xerez, Spain
Palo Cortado V.O.R.S
Oloroso Alburejo

70

170

58

120

80
240
240

0.51] 65

90
90



WATER (750ml)
Stellar Still/Sparkling
SOFT DRINKS
Pakruojo dvaro gérimai
Svarainis & bazilikas | Quince & Basil
Vy$nia & pipiras | Cherry & Carolina Reaper
Rabarbaras & avieté | Rhubarb & Raspberry
Sultys | Juices

Naminiai limonadai | Soft Drinks

Kokosy vanduo | Coconut Water

COFFEE

All of our espresso based coffee beverages are dosed with 17.5g of your
choice of beans. Please ask our staff for a personalised recommendation.
Next to cows milk we offer alternatives made of oats or peas.

Espresso / Americano
Espresso Macchiato / Cortado
Latté / Cappucino / Flat White

V60 / Kalita 400ml
Aeropress 200ml
Chemex 500ml

4.0

4.0

4.5

35

3.9

2.4
27
3.8

5.2
4.2
6.7



SPIRITS (30ml)

VODKA

Ciroc Snap Frost | Cognac | France
Obeliy Small Batch | Obeliai | Lithuania

GIN

Roku Gin | Osaka | Japan
Tangueray No. 10 | London | Great Britain
Junimperium Sloe Gin | Tallinn | Estonia

RUM

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 | Zacapa | Guatemala
Minoki Mizunara Cask Finished | Japan | Pacific Islands

AGAVE

Vulcan De Mi Tiera Blanco | Jalisco | Mexico
Don Fulano Blanco | Jalisco | Mexico
Derrumbes Mezcal - Espadin & Tobala Agaves | Oaxaca | Mexico

COGNAC

Remi Landier VS | Cognac | France
Chateau de Beaulon XO | Cognac | France
Henessy XO | Cognac | France

WHISKY

Oban 14YO | West Highland | Scotland

Talisker 10YO | Isle Of Skye | Scotland

Johnnie Walker Green Label 15YO | Scotland | Blended
Lagavulin 16YO | Islay | Scotland

OTHER

Pakruojis Manor Distilerry | Pakruojis | Lithuania
Cherry Brandy
Lasininé (Smoked lard)
Franciacorta Grappa di Chardonnay Riserva | Franciacorta | Italy
Amaro di Torino | Piedmont | Italy
Kristall Kummel | Estonia

9.0€
6.0€

7.5€
9.0€
11.0€

13.0€
9€

9€
1€
1€

8€
22€
22¢€

10€

9€
12€
14€

6€
6€
6€
7€
6€






